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Dwangmengers Polieri Tecnomix

Polieri Tecnomix 130

Technische gegevens

Capaciteit bak

Diameter bak

N° toeren bladen

Gewicht machine

Afmeting wiel

Kracht motor
Stroomverbruik 230v/50 hz
Stroomverbruik 380/50 hz

Lengte x Breedte x Hoogte

Werfix BVBA
Mechelsveldstraat 30
2800 Mechelen

GSM 0497/976925

130
1301
700 mm
32

100 kg
250

2 kw
6A

810 mm x 770 mm x
1210 mm x (1030)

Polieri Tecnomix 400

400
4001
1000 mm
32

350 kg
135.13

3 kw

8A

1550 mm x 1300 mm x
1550 mm (1230)
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